DYNALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   •   46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •   800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   •   www.DYNALUXLIGHTING.com
project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
The Deluxe Area/Flood Induction Luminaire utilizes a soft-cornered design to provide
excellent light distribution and an aesthetically appealing appearance. Ideal for storage
areas, rail yards, loading docks, road lighting, parks, and perimeters.

M18SS = 18” M18SR = 18” SB = Swivel Bracket
HD = Heavy Duty Direct Pole Mount
Ordering Example: DXFL50-IND40-120-M6SS-PC1
*Luminaire comes standard with an M6SS Mounting Arm
  Ordering Information   Accessories** Field Installed
PC1 = 120V Photocell
PC2 = 277V Photocell
SF = Slip Fitter Mount
SB = Swivel Bracket
HD = Heavy Duty Direct Pole Mount
FL50WG = Wireguard
FL50GS = Glare Shield
FL50LG = Clear Vandal Guard
**Order as a separate line item